
LOTS 51 THRU 55 UNIT 8 & LOT 40 
RIVERS ESTATES.

ALLRED RAYMOND HANSFORD TRUST DATED JULY 6, 2022
111 MOSS ROAD
AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

00-00-00-00711-000

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

100000.08 1.00/

1169 SW SANTA FE DR, FORT WHITE
05/13/2025 MLU

01/25/2016 DF 4.30 43,200 0 0 43,200
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3

0
10,353
43,200
53,553

0
53,553

0
53,553
53,553

0

53,553

1474/2415 8/30/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLRED RAYMOND HANSFO

ALLRED RAYMOND HANS

1473/1217 7/06/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLRED RAYMOND H

ALLRED RAYMOND HANS
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,013

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 11 12 132.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 396

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 18 32 576.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 864

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 180

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 50

10,353

1 0020 C VAC/WATER 0 A-1 80.00 0.00 80.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.42 750.00 315.00 25,200

2 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.20 18,000.00 3,600.00 18,000


